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When What

Sun, Dec 15, 2024 - Sat, Jan 11, 2025  Winter InterSession A

Sun, Dec 15, 2024 - Sat, Jan 11, 2025  Winter InterSession A

Sun, Dec 29, 2024  Deadline for Readmission

Sun, Dec 29, 2024  Deadline for Readmission

Thu, Jan 2 - Sat, Jan 11, 2025  Winter InterSession B

Thu, Jan 2 - Sat, Jan 11, 2025  Winter InterSession B

Tue, Jan 7 - Fri, Jan 10, 2025  Spring 'Cane kickoff

Tue, Jan 7, 2025  International Student Orientation for Undergraduate 
Students

Tue, Jan 7, 2025  Housing Available for Students

Tue, Jan 7, 2025  International Student Orientation for Undergraduate 
Students

Tue, Jan 7 - Fri, Jan 10, 2025  Spring 'Cane kickoff

Tue, Jan 7, 2025  Housing Available for Students

Thu, Jan 9, 2025  International Student Orientation for Graduate Stu-
dents

Thu, Jan 9, 2025  International Student Orientation for Graduate Stu-
dents

Sun, Jan 12, 2025  CLASSES BEGIN

Sun, Jan 12, 2025  CLASSES BEGIN

Sun, Jan 19, 2025  HOLIDAY (MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY)

Sun, Jan 19, 2025  HOLIDAY (MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY)

Tue, Jan 21, 2025  Last Day for Registration and to Add a Course

Tue, Jan 21, 2025  Last Date for Spring 2026 Plan/Program Changes

Tue, Jan 21, 2025  Last Date for Spring 2026 Plan/Program Changes

Tue, Jan 21, 2025  Last Day for Registration and to Add a Course

Tue, Jan 28, 2025  Deadline to apply for Non-UM programs

Tue, Jan 28, 2025  Last Day to Make a Change in Credit-Only Designation

Tue, Jan 28, 2025  Last Day to Drop a Course Without a "W"

Tue, Jan 28, 2025  Deadline to apply for Inactive Status
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Tue, Jan 28, 2025  Last Day to Make a Change in Credit-Only Designation

Tue, Jan 28, 2025  Deadline to apply for Inactive Status

Tue, Jan 28, 2025  Deadline to apply for Non-UM programs

Tue, Jan 28, 2025  Last Day to Drop a Course Without a "W"

Tue, Feb 4, 2025  Application for graduation opens

Tue, Feb 4, 2025  Application for graduation opens

Sun, Feb 23, 2025  Progress Report Campaign Begins

Sun, Feb 23, 2025  Progress Report Campaign Begins

Tue, Mar 4, 2025  Last Day to Apply for Graduation for Spring and Sum-
mer

Tue, Mar 4, 2025  Last Day to Apply for Graduation for Spring and Sum-
mer

Fri, Mar 7 - Sat, Mar 15, 2025  Spring InterSession

Fri, Mar 7 - Sat, Mar 15, 2025  SPRING RECESS

Fri, Mar 7 - Sat, Mar 15, 2025  SPRING RECESS

Fri, Mar 7 - Sat, Mar 15, 2025  Spring InterSession

Sun, Mar 9, 2025  Shopping Carts available

Sun, Mar 9, 2025  Classes visible to Students

Sun, Mar 9, 2025  Classes visible to Students

Sun, Mar 9, 2025  Shopping Carts available

Sun, Mar 16, 2025  Registration Appointments Available on CaneLink

Sun, Mar 16, 2025  Registration Appointments Available on CaneLink

Thu, Mar 27, 2025  Graduate Students: Last Day to Defend Disserta-
tion/Thesis for Spring 2025 Graduation

Thu, Mar 27, 2025  Graduate Students: Last Day to Defend Disserta-
tion/Thesis for Spring 2025 Graduation

Sun, Mar 30, 2025  Registration for Fall Semester 2026 & Summer 2026* 
(Begins)

Sun, Mar 30, 2025  Registration for Fall Semester 2026 & Summer 2026 
(Begins)

Thu, Apr 10, 2025  "Last Day to Withdraw from Course/Semester"

Thu, Apr 10, 2025  Graduate School Deadline to Submit Full Thesis/Dis-
sertation Draft to Graduate School

Thu, Apr 10, 2025  "Last Day to Withdraw from Course/Semester"

Thu, Apr 10, 2025  Graduate School Deadline to Submit Full Thesis/Dis-
sertation Draft to Graduate School



Sun, Apr 27, 2025  Graduate School Deadline to Complete Formatting Re-
view and Produce Final PDF of Thesis/Dissertation

Sun, Apr 27, 2025  CLASSES END (11:00 PM)

Sun, Apr 27, 2025  CLASSES END (11:00 PM)

Sun, Apr 27, 2025  Graduate School Deadline to Complete Formatting Re-
view and Produce Final PDF of Thesis/Dissertation

Mon, Apr 28, 2025  Reading Days

Mon, Apr 28, 2025  Reading Days

Tue, Apr 29, 2025  Grade Roster available to Faculty

Tue, Apr 29 - Tue, May 6, 2025  FINAL EXAMS

Tue, Apr 29, 2025  Grade Roster available to Faculty

Tue, Apr 29 - Tue, May 6, 2025  FINAL EXAMS

Tue, May 6, 2025  Graduate School Deadline for Completion of Disserta-
tion/Thesis

Tue, May 6, 2025  SEMESTER ENDS (11:00 PM)

Tue, May 6 - Wed, May 7, 2025  SEMESTER ENDS (11:00 PM)

Tue, May 6, 2025  Graduate School Deadline for Completion of Disserta-
tion/Thesis

Wed, May 7, 2025  Effective Date for Plan/Program Changes Submitted 
during Spring 2026

Wed, May 7, 2025  SPRING UNDERGRADUATE COMMENCEMENT 
CEREMONIES

Wed, May 7, 2025  Effective Date for Plan/Program Changes Submitted 
during Spring 2026

Wed, May 7, 2025  SPRING UNDERGRADUATE COMMENCEMENT 
CEREMONIES

Thu, May 8, 2025  SPRING UNDERGRADUATE COMMENCEMENT 
CEREMONIES

Thu, May 8, 2025  SPRING UNDERGRADUATE COMMENCEMENT 
CEREMONIES

Fri, May 9, 2025  Housing Closes at NOON for all Participants

Fri, May 9, 2025  Housing Closes at NOON for all Participants

Sun, May 11, 2025  SPRING GRADUATE COMMENCEMENT CERE-
MONIES

Sun, May 11, 2025  Final Grades Released by Faculty in CaneLink by Noon

Sun, May 11, 2025  Final Grades Released by Faculty in CaneLink by Noon

Sun, May 11, 2025  SPRING GRADUATE COMMENCEMENT CERE-
MONIES

Tue, May 13, 2025  Final Grades Available to Students in CaneLink



Tue, May 13, 2025  Final Grades Available to Students in CaneLink

Thu, Jun 19, 2025  Juneteenth

Fri, Jun 20, 2025  Housing Closes at NOON

Mon, Aug 4, 2025  Campus deadline for several Prestigious Awards & Fel-
lowships in the Office of
Academic Enhancement

Mon, Aug 4, 2025  Deadline for Readmission

Mon, Aug 11 - Tue, Aug 12, 2025  Housing Available for New Students

Tue, Aug 12, 2025  International Student Orientation for Undergraduate 
Students

Wed, Aug 13 - Sun, Aug 17, 2025  Fall 'Cane Kickoff

Thu, Aug 14 - Sun, Aug 17, 2025  Housing Available for Continuing Students

Fri, Aug 15, 2025  International Student Orientation for Graduate Stu-
dents

Mon, Aug 18, 2025  CLASSES BEGIN

Wed, Aug 27, 2025  Last Date for Fall 2025 Plan/Program Changes

Wed, Aug 27, 2025  Last Day for Registration and to Add a Course

Mon, Sep 1, 2025  HOLIDAY (LABOR DAY)

Wed, Sep 3, 2025  Last Day to Drop a Course Without a "W"

Wed, Sep 3, 2025  Last Day to Make a Change in Credit-Only Designation

Wed, Sep 3, 2025  Deadline to apply for Inactive Status

Wed, Sep 3, 2025  Deadline to apply for Non-UM programs

Wed, Sep 10, 2025  Application for Graduation Opens

Thu, Sep 11 - Sun, Sep 14, 2025  Family Weekend

Mon, Sep 29, 2025  Progress Report Campaign Begins

Fri, Oct 10, 2025  Last Day to Apply for Graduation for Fall

Sat, Oct 11 - Tue, Oct 14, 2025  FALL RECESS

Mon, Oct 13, 2025  Shopping Carts Available on CaneLink

Mon, Oct 13, 2025  Classes available on Canelink for Spring Registration

Mon, Oct 20, 2025  Registration Appointments Available on CaneLink

Mon, Nov 3 - Sat, Nov 8, 2025  Homecoming

Mon, Nov 3, 2025  Registration for Spring 2026 (Begins)

Fri, Nov 7, 2025  Last Day to Withdraw from Course/Semester

Fri, Nov 7, 2025  Graduate Students: Last Day to Defend Disserta-
tion/Thesis for Fall 2025 Graduation



Fri, Nov 14, 2025  Graduate School Deadline to Submit Full Disserta-
tion/Thesis Draft for Formatting Review

Mon, Nov 24, 2025  All Classes Held Remotely/Online Only

Tue, Nov 25 - Sun, Nov 30, 2025  THANKSGIVING RECESS

Tue, Dec 2, 2025  CLASSES END (11:00 PM)

Wed, Dec 3, 2025  Graduate School Deadline to Complete Formatting Re-
view and Produce Final PDF of Dissertation/Thesis

Wed, Dec 3, 2025  Reading Day

Thu, Dec 4 - Wed, Dec 10, 2025  FINAL EXAMS

Fri, Dec 5, 2025  Grade Rosters Open for Faculty

Wed, Dec 10, 2025  Graduate School Deadline for Completion of Disserta-
tion/Thesis

Wed, Dec 10, 2025  SEMESTER ENDS (11:00 PM)

Thu, Dec 11, 2025  FALL COMMENCEMENT EXERCISES - All Degrees

Thu, Dec 11, 2025  Effective Date for Plan/Program Changes Submitted 
during Fall 2025



Less time managing calendars.
More time enjoying what's in them.

Explore our suite of AI-powered calendar tools

Agenda Hero
Magic

Convert text, images, and 
PDFs into calendar events

Magic Pages
 

The entire schedule on one 
shareable link

Collaborative
Calendars

Collaborative like a doc, 
but for date and time 

based plans

Chrome
Extension

Turn emails and web pages 
into calendar events

iOS App
 

Snap a photo of a flyer and 
create calendar events

Android App
 

Create calendar events 
with AI on your Android 

phone

Explore all the magic at

agendahero.com


